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2023t 20241
Mwucropa TaTbsaHa *
BnagnmuposHa 21

20.09.1996

CrapLunin Bocnuraresb
["apenukoBa HaTasba
HwuKonaeBHa
5.10.1969r
Bocnutatesnb
MauyneHko MapuHa "'eHHaabeBHa
17.12.1980
BocnuTartenb

MBoxnHa AHactacus
AnekcaHaposHa
22.06.1982r

Yuuntenb - notonepg,
MnbsacoBa Hatasbs

AsekcaHApoBHa
02.11.1990t

BocnuTaresnb

Kanto>kHaa EneHa BUKTOpoBHa
22.12.1973.

Bocnutarens

KpasueHko HOnns
BnagnmuposHa

18.07.1976 .

Bocnutarens

Ky3bmeHKO MapuHa
AnekcaHapoBHa

10.05.1984t

BocnnTatens

Kyp6aHosa Hauns

dara Kbi3bl

22.08.1951r.

BocnuTaresnb

HecTepeHko Anna bopucosHa
21.03.19891

lMeparor -ncmxonor
OxpumeHKo BukTopusa FOpbesHa
23.10.1988t

BocnuTatenb

2 1.

2 1.

2 1.

2

2 1.

20251 20261 2027T

1n.

1n.

1n.

1 n.

1.
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13.

14.

15

16.

17.

CaseHkoBa OkcaHa
BnagumuposHa

31.01.1972r.

My 3blKa/IbHbI PYKOBOAUTESb
Ckocblpesa CseT/iaHa
BnagnmuposHa 09.05.1959r.
Bocnuntartens

Twutosa EkatepnHa CepreesHa
28.11.1985r

BocnutaTens

LLeneTkoBa Mapus
AnekcaHapoBHa

11.02.1988

Yuutenb-noroneg,

LLlep6buHa MpuHa HrkonaesHa
15.03.1968r.

Bocnntarens

fkoBeHKO BukTopusa
AHaToNbEBHA

02.08.2004

Bocnutatens

2 .

2 1.

1 n.

2 n.

1 n.

1 n.



